Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 24 Count: 7
2x Rickety Quadjumper [SHD] 3x Covert Strength [SHD]
3x Clan Wren Rescuer [SHD] 1x Fell the Dragon [SHD]

2x L3-37 [SHD]

3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR]

2x Protector of the Throne [SHD]
1x Tech [SHD]

2x Mandalorian Warrior [SHD]
3x Razor Crest [SHD]

2x The Mandalorian [SHD]

2x Fenn Rau [SHD]

2x Han Solo [SOR]

2X
1x

Takedown [SOR]
Vanquish [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 19

2X
2X
3x
2X
2X
3x
2X
3x

Public Enemy [SHD]

Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]
Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
Vambrace Grappleshot [SHD]
Jetpack [SHD]

Mandalorian Armor [SHD]
Devotion [SOR]

The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/cPkADkyrEQJhR
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




